4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01

Cod columbofil: 025984

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 3
Por. imbarcati: 1

Semnaturi:

45° 42" 50.
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1227142F
1227147F
0480746F
0480669F
0480715F
1227167F
0480741F
0480729M
0480717M
1275862F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:14:38 GPS
:14:38 +0
:14:38 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA3A150C | 30.05 22
| DA372DA0 | 30.05 22
|DA1F477F | 30.05 22
|DA1F4772 | 30.05 22:
|DA1F484F | 30.05 22:
|DA1F489F | 30.05 22
|IDA1F4962 | 30.05 22
|[DA1IF4790 | 30.05 22
|[DA325355 | 30.05 22
|DA32545A | 30.05 22

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 25065

Benzing 48903573 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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Loc lansare

VALID 30.05

FILE ON
SERVER

Marcin Doru
20° 54" 22.6"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210895
8000A0CE
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s 2025 19856

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101650_1748643278.pdf

